Race Date
October 20, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Berkley
Team Score (places):42

1212
1214
1211
1213
1216
1209
1215
1210

Nathan LaFramboise
Nick Murray

Matt Austin

Rory McKelvey

Zack Smith
Jonathan Alpert
Andrew Schildcrout
Andrew Annesser

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Auburn Hills Avondale
Team Score (places):53

Ben Zaremba
Sebastian Jackson
Ethan Bierer

Zach Loyd

Tyler Lockhart
Brendon Down
Jibril Syed

Adam Good

1208
1204
1201
1206
1205
1202
1207
1203

O ~NO O, WN P

Team - Ferndale
Team Score (places):86

1237
1239
1238
1235
1234
1236
1233
1240

Nick Major

Will Raus
Solomon Palmer
Julian Jones
Harrison Hayes
Jacob Keener
Jemone Cochran
Isiah Shoot

co~NO O~ WNDNLBE

Team - Oak Park
Team Score (places):88

1251
1252
1254
1250
1249

Cameron Cooper
Dewan Hawthorne
Javonne Kirksey
Michael Campbell
Lemayne Burton

ga b~ wDN -

Fairchild Sports Timing www.fstiming.com

OAA Blue Championship Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5k

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:51.1
11 4 4 17:23.7 17:23.7 0:00.0
10 7 11 17:48.0 35:11.7 0:24.3
11 8 19 17:50.7 53:02.5 0:27.0
12 11 30 18:05.5  1:11:08.0 0:41.8
12 12 42 18:07.8  1:29:15.9 0:44.1
10 (20) (62) 18:41.4  1:47:57.4 1:17.7
11 (28) (90) 19:15.5 2:07:12.9 1:51.7
11 More Than 7 19:43.4 2:26:56.4 2:19.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:57.9
12 2 2 16:53.7 16:53.7 0:00.0
10 6 8 17:40.7 34:34.5 0:46.9
10 10 18 18:03.0 52:37.5 1:09.2
11 17 35 18:34.4  1:11:12.0 1:40.6
10 18 53 18:37.8 1:29:49.8 1:44.0
10 (24) (77) 19:00.7 1:48:50.6 2:07.0
9 (25) (102) 19:01.8 2:07:52.4 2:08.0
11 More Than 7 20:25.7 2:28:18.2 3:31.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:33.5
12 13 13 18:16.3 18:16.3 0:00.0
11 14 27 18:18.3 36:34.6 0:02.0
10 15 42 18:20.9 54:55.6 0:04.6
12 21 63 18:51.2 1:13:46.8 0:34.9
10 23 86 19:00.6  1:32:47.4 0:44.3
11 (32) (118) 19:49.3  1:52:36.7 1:33.0
11 (36) (154) 20:13.1  2:12:49.9 1:56.8
10 More Than 7 20:49.8  2:33:39.7 2:33.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:26.2
12 1 1 16:38.3 16:38.3 0:00.0
12 9 10 17:53.9 34:32.3 1:15.6
10 16 26 18:21.4 52:53.7 1:43.0
12 29 55 19:23.9 1:12:17.6 2:45.6
11 33 88 19:53.4  1:32:11.0 3:15.0
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Race Date
October 20, 2016

Bib No

Team - Oak Park
Team Score (places):88

Name

6 1253 Ahmarri Kidd

Team - Beverly Hills Groves
Team Score (places):100

Alexander Ross
Alex Hidalgo
Benjamin Zeman
Luke Mercer
Olivier Rochaix
Jacob Edelson
David Kent
Joshua Noorily

1222
1218
1224
1220
1221
1217
1219
1368

0O ~NO O~ WDNBR

OAA Blue Championship Meet
Final Team Results

Boys

Team - Farmington Hills Harrison

Team Score (places):167

1226
1231
1228
1225
1232
1229
1230

Dakota Kelly
Hanting Wong
Samuel Rienhardt
Raymond Barett
Kaito Yoshitsugu
Shiv Seshan

Nick Snell

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Hazel Park
Team Score (places):172

1242
1244
1247
1246
1245
1243
1241
1248

Ryan Bridges
Steve Johnson
Blake Terry
Jevon Sheckles
Anthony Kincaid
Bly Hammons
Andrew Adkins
Luke Waldecker

O ~NO O, WDNPRP

Fairchild Sports Timing www.fstiming.com

Overall

Grade Place
12 (38)

12 3

10 5

12 26

10 31

12 35

12 (37)

11 (42)

12 More Than 7
12 19

10 22

9 39

9 43

9 44

9 (45)

12 (48)

10 27

10 30

10 34

12 40

10 41

9 (46)

10 (47)

12 More Than 7

Varsity Boys 5k

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 4

(126)

Average Time: 18:26.2

20:32.6  1:52:43.7 3:54.3

Finish Position- 5

3
8

34
65
100
(137)
(179)

Average Time: 18:41.7

16:56.0 16:56.0 0:00.0
17:38.1 34:34.2 0:42.0
19:13.9 53:48.1 2:17.9
19:34.6 1:13:22.8 2:385
20:06.1  1:33:28.9 3:10.0
20:17.0 1:53:45.9 3:20.9
20:50.5 2:14:36.4 3:54.4
22:26.1  2:37:02.5 5:30.0

Finish Position- 6

19
41
80
123
167
(212)

(260)

Average Time: 20:18.3

18:39.0 18:39.0 0:00.0
18:57.0 37:36.1 0:17.9
20:38.6 58:14.7 1:59.5
21:37.8  1:19:52.5 2:58.7
21:39.0 1:41:31.5 2:59.9
22:04.9 2:03:36.5 3:25.9
23:55.7 2:27:32.3 5:16.7

Finish Position- 7

27
57
91
131
172
(218)

(265)

Average Time: 20:02.3

19:15.4 19:15.4 0:00.0
19:33.1 38:48.6 0:17.7
19:56.0 58:44.6 0:40.5
20:41.5 1:19:26.2 1:26.1
20:45.3 1:40:11.5 1:29.9
23:24.8  2:03:36.3 4:09.3
23:44.0 2:27:20.3 4:28.5
23:46.5 2:51.06.8 4:31.0
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